  DPS  PC642C
Caution
Do not place this product in service on any signal line capable of supplying more than 150 mA continuously.
The Series surge
protective device (SPD) is a two-pair
(four wire) module implementing three-
stage hybrid technology. This SPD
addresses over-voltage transients

E-Net, 10 Base T PC642-030LC-P & PCB1B
4-20 ma PC642-036LC-P & PCB1B
Installation Instructions Ordering Information
Read and Understand These Instructions
Rev0  05-24
MODEL OPERATING
VOLTAGE
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
PC642-008LC-P 5 VDC 8 VDC
PC642-015LC-P 12 VDC 15 VDC
PC642-030LC-P 24 VDC 30 VDC
PC642-036LC-P 30 VDC 36 VDC